Datasheet
H6A and H6X Bullet Cameras
Flexibility And Compliance At Your Fingertips
The Avigilon H6A camera line elevates your situational awareness to new heights by combining onboard video
analytics with audio analytics. It comes with a built-in mic to alert you of auditory disturbances, allowing you to
not only see, but also hear what’s happening. If you need to meet certain privacy and/or cybersecurity
requirements, the AI-powered H6X camera line has been designed with no built-in mic nor wireless technology
for easy compliance. See farther distances and secure more ground with the short and long bullet form factor

X.X MM
8
Ordering Information
H6A and H6X Bullet Camera Models
Models MP WDR   Lightcatcher
Technology Lens IR Analytics HDSM
SmartCodec Microphone Seamless
Failover
2.0C-H6A-BO1-IR 2.0 ✓ ✓ 2.8 - 12 mm ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
2.0C-H6A-BO2-IR 2.0 ✓ ✓ 4.5 - 148.5
mm
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
4.0C-H6A-BO1-IR 4.0 ✓ ✓ 4.4 - 9.3
mm
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
4.0C-H6A-BO2-IR 4.0 ✓ ✓ 6.9 - 214.6
mm
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
6.0C-H6A-BO1-IR 6.0 ✓ ✓ 4.4 - 9.3
mm
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
6.0C-H6A-BO2-IR 6.0 ✓ ✓ 6.9 - 214.6
mm
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
8.0C-H6A-BO1-IR 8.0 ✓ ✓ 4.4 - 9.3
mm
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
8.0C-H6A-BO2-IR 8.0 ✓ ✓ 6.9 - 214.6
mm
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
4.0C-H6X-BO1-IR 4.0 ✓ ✓ 4.4 - 9.3
mm
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
4.0C-H6X-BO2-IR 4.0 ✓ ✓ 6.9 - 214.6
mm
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
8.0C-H6X-BO1-IR 8.0 ✓ ✓ 4.4 - 9.3
mm